DS113 5/07R
■ Generally white grout is best suited for grouting white or
light colored marble or granite. Follow tile manufacturer’s
recommendations. Test a small area prior to use.
Certain tile with high absorption, surface porosity or rough,
textured surfaces and certain types of porcelain may require
sealing prior to grouting to prevent staining. Use TileLab®
SurfaceGard® Penetrating Sealer as a grout release to

* Available from Georgia, Indiana and New Jersey plants only.
** Available from Georgia plant only.
TECHNICAL DATA
Meets or exceeds ANSI A118.6 specifications.
WARRANTY
Eligible for Custom’s Lifetime Installations Systems
Warranty. For complete information call 800-272-8786
or visit www.custombuildingproducts.com.
Seal Beach, CA (562) 598-8808 Customer Support (800) 272-8786 www.custombuildingproducts.com Manufacturing facilities nationwide.
ITEM CODE SIZE COLOR PACKAGE
USA
Stock Colors
PBGXXX10 10 lb. (4.5 kg) All 48 colors available. Box
NSG1025* 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #10 Antique White Bag
NSG1125* 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #11 Snow White Bag
NSG12225** 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #122 Linen Bag
NSG16525** 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #165 Delorean Gray Bag
NSG33325** 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #333 Alabaster Bag
NSG36525** 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #365 Canvas Bag
NSG38025** 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #380 Haystack Bag
NSG38125* 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #381 Bright White Bag
NSG38225* 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #382 Bone Bag
Special Order Colors
NSGXXX25 25 lb. (11.34 kg) All 48 colors available. Bag
Canada
Stock Colors
CPBGXXX7N 7 lb. (3.17 kg) All 48 colors available. Box
CPBG0925N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #9 Natural Gray Bag
CPBG1025N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #10 Antique White Bag
CPBG2225N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #22 Sahara Tan Bag
CPBG6025N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #60 Charcoal Bag
CPBG12225N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #122 Linen Bag
CPBG14525N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #145 Light Smoke Bag
CPBG16525N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #165 Delorean Gray Bag
CPBG18025N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #180 Sandstone Bag
CPBG38025N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #380 Haystack Bag
CPBG38125N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #381 Bright White Bag
CPBG38625N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) #386 Oyster Gray Bag
Special Order Colors
CPBGXXX25N 25 lb. (11.34 kg) All 48 colors available. Bag
POLYBLEND®
NON-SANDED GROUT
Applicable Standards A118.6
Linear Shrinkage: